
 

 

 
 

CLASSIFICHE DOPO IL RALLY CITTÀ DI SCHIO 
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1 BATTAGLIN ALESSANDRO 34 34 8 10 6 8 0 2   

2 DALL'OSTO NICOLA 28 28     0 11 0 17 
 

3 
SBALCHIERO ROBERTO 
CARLO 

 
18 

 
18 

   
0 

 
6 

 
0 

 
6 

 
0 

 
6 

4 ALESSIO PAOLO 10 10     0 2 0 8 

5 FIORESE PIER DOMENICO 7 7     0 6 0 1 

6 TOFFANO GIOVANNI 4 4   0 2   0 2 

6 SAMBUGARO MICHELE 4 4     0 2 0 2 

8 CALIARO MICHELE 3 3     0 2 0 1 

9 SPINNATO SALVATORE 3 1     0 1 0 2 
 SOSSELLA MANUEL 2      0 2   

 COSTENARO GIOVANNI 2      0 2   

 LO SCHIAVO DOMENICO 2      0 2   

 BRESSAN STEFANO 1      0 1   

 BUCCINO CHRISTIAN 22        10 12 
 NONNATO FILIPPO 15        0 15 
 DALL'OSTO FILIPPO 11        0 11 
 GRAZIANI MIRCO 8        0 8 
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1 BATTAGLIN ALESSANDRO 14 14 8 6 0  

2 TOFFANO GIOVANNI 2 2   2  0 
 SAMBUGARO MICHELE 0 0   0 0 
 FIORESE PIER DOMENICO 0 0   0 0 
 ALESSIO PAOLO 0 0   0 0 
 SOSSELLA MANUEL 0    0  

 COSTENARO GIOVANNI 0    0  

 CALIARO MICHELE 0    0 0 
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 SBALCHIERO ROBERTO CARLO 0 0  0 0 0 
 DALL'OSTO NICOLA 0 0   0 0 
 BRESSAN STEFANO 0    0  

 SPINNATO SALVATORE 0     0 
 GRAZIANI MIRCO 0     0 
 BUCCINO CHRISTIAN 10     10 
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1 BATTAGLIN ALESSANDRO 20 20 10 8 2  

2 TOFFANO GIOVANNI 4 4  2  2 

2 SAMBUGARO MICHELE 4 4   2 2 

4 CALIARO MICHELE 3 3   2 1 
 SOSSELLA MANUEL 2    2  

 COSTENARO GIOVANNI 2    2  

 ALESSIO PAOLO 2    2  
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1 SPINNATO SALVATORE 3 3   1 2 
 GRAZIANI MIRCO 8     8 
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1 SBALCHIERO ROBERTO CARLO 18 18  6 6 6 
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1 DALL'OSTO NICOLA 28 28   11 17 
 BRESSAN STEFANO 1    1  
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 LO SCHIAVO DOMENICO 2    2  
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 BUCCINO CHRISTIAN 12     12 
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1 FIORESE PIERDOMENICO 7 7   6 1 
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 NONNATO FILIPPO 15     15 
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 DALL'OSTO FILIPPO 11     11 
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  ALESSIO PAOLO 8     8 
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1 FIORESE PIER DOMENICO 7 7     0 6 0 1 
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1 ZARAMELLA MATTEO 33 33     8 10 0 15 

2 SAVEGNAGO MAURO 16 16     0 14 0 2 

3 CUMERLATO MAURO 16 16 0 2   0 2 0 12 

4 SANTACATERINA MIRCO 12 12     0 6 0 6 

5 CAMAZZOLA CHRISTIAN 12 12 0 2   0 10   

6 CATTELAN DAMIANO 10 10     0 8 0 2 

7 CRODA BEATRICE 8 8     0 2 0 6 

8 ZANNONI FRANCESCO 7 7     0 6 0 1 

9 ANDRIAN FABIO 3 3     0 2 0 1 
 PAGLIARINI SELENA 18  8 10       

 ASNICAR STEFANO 6    0 6     

 
MARCON ANDREA 2      0 2   

 RONZANI CHRISTIAN 2      0 2   

 SCAPIN GAETANO 8        0 8 
 DAI FIORI GIULIA 11        0 11 
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 CUMERLATO MAURO 0 0 0  0 0 

 CAMAZZOLA CHRISTIAN 0 0 0  0  

 ANDRIAN FABIO 0 0   0 0 
 ZANNONI FRANCESCO 0 0   0 0 
 CRODA BEATRICE 0 0   0 0 
 MARCON ANDREA 0 0   0  

 SAVEGNAGO MAURO 0     0 
 PAGLIARINI SELENA 8  8    
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 SAVEGNAGO MAURO 0 0 0  0  

 RONZANI CHRISTIAN 0    0  

 ZARAMELLA MATTEO 0     0 
 SCAPIN GAETANO 0     0 
 DAI FIORI GIULIA 0     0 
 CATTELAN DAMIANO 0     0 

 
 

GRUPPO RC5N 
 
 

 
pos 

 
 

 
CONDUTTORE  

P
U

N
T

I 

 p
u

n
ti

 v
al

id
i 

 D
O

L
O

M
IT

I 
  

S
C

O
R

Z
E

' 

  
B

A
S

S
A

N
O

 

  
S

C
H

IO
 

 ZARAMELLA MATTEO 8    8  

 CATTELAN DAMIANO 0    0  

 SANTACATERINA MIRCO 0    0  

 CUMERLATO MAURO 0     0 
 ASNICAR STEFANO 0   0   
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1 ANDRIAN FABIO 3 3   2 1 

2 CUMERLATO MAURO 2 2 0  2  

 PAGLIARINI SELENA 10  10    

 CRODA BEATRICE 2    2  

 MARCON ANDREA 2    2  

 CAMAZZOLA CHRISTIAN 0   0   

 SAVEGNAGO MAURO 2     2 
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1 ZANNONI FRANCESCO 7 7   6 1 
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 CAMAZZOLA CHRISTIAN 10    10  
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 RONZANI CHRISTIAN 2    2  
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 ZARAMELLA MATTEO 10    10  
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 ZARAMELLA MATTEO 15     15 
 SAVEGNAGO MAURO 14    14  

 SCAPIN GAETANO 8     8 
 

CATTELAN DAMIANO 2     2 
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1 SANTACATERINA MIRCO 12 12   6 6 
 ASNICAR STEFANO 6   6   
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1 ZARAMELLA MATTEO 33 33     8 10 0 15 

 
 

OVER 60 NAVIGATORI 
 
 
 
 

pos 

 
 
 
 

CONDUTTORE  
P

U
N

T
I 

 
p

u
n

ti
 v

al
id

i 

 D
O

L
O

M
IT

I-
G

R
 

 D
O

L
O

M
IT

I-
C

L
 

 
S

C
O

R
Z

E
'-

G
R

 

 
S

C
O

R
Z

E
'-

C
L

 

 B
A

S
S

A
N

O
-G

R
 

 B
A

S
S

A
N

O
-C

L
 

 
S

C
H

IO
-G

R
 

 
S

C
H

IO
-C

L
 

1 CUMERLATO MAURO 16 16 0 2   0 2 0 12 
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1 CRODA BEATRICE 8 8     0 2 0 6 
 

PAGLIARINI SELENA 18  8 10       

 DAI FIORI GIULIA 11        0 11 

 


